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Allan Hancock College
Team ISER Review Roster
March 28, 2023
Dr. Kevin Trutna, Chair
Superintendent/President
Feather River College
570 Golden Eagle Avenue
Quincy CA 95971
Email: ktrutna@frc.edu
Telephone: 530-283-0202 x 232

Dr. Carlos Pefaloza, Vice Chair
Chancellor

Leeward Community College
96-045 Ala Ike

Pearl City HI 96782

Email: carlospe@hawaii.edu
Telephone: (808) 455-0215

ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. Timothy Brown
Professor

Riverside City College
4800 Magnolia Avenue
Riverside CA 92506
Email: tim.brown@rcc.edu
Telephone: 951-222-8226

Ms. Cara Kreit

Faculty

College of Marin

835 College Avenue
Kentfield CA 94904
Email: ckreit@marin.edu
Telephone: (415) 515-5229

Ms. Brandy Wilds

English Faculty

West Hills College Coalinga
300 Cherry Lane

Coalinga, CA 93210

Email: brandywilds@whccd.edu
Telephone: 559-934-2633

Mac Powell, President
Lori Gaskin, Chair

February 27, 2023
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ACADEMIC REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. Robert Holcomb

Vice President of Academic Affairs/ALO
Santa Rosa Junior College

1501 Mendocino Avenue

Santa Rosa, CA 95401

Email: rholcomb@santarosa.edu
Telephone: 707-527-4615

ADMINISTRATIVE REPRESENTATIVES

Dr. Marsha Gable

Vice President, Student Services
Grossmont College

8800 Grossmont College Dr.

El Cajon, CA 92020

Email: Marsha.Gable@gcccd.edu
Telephone: 619-644-7100

Mr. Rajinder Samra

Director of Institutional Research, Planning & Effectiveness
Las Positas College

3000 Campus Hill Drive

Livermore CA 94551

Email: rsamra@laspositascollege.edu

Telephone: 925-424-1027

Mr. Trevor Stewart

Vice President College Administrative Services
Columbia College

11600 Columbia College Drive

Sonora CA 95370

Email: stewartt@yosemite.edu

Telephone: 209-588-5112

ACCJC STAFF LIAISON
Dr. Kevin Bontenbal

Vice President

ACCJC

331 J Street, Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95814
Email: kbontenbal@accjc.org
Cell: 415-706-0264
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